SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NR.

TYPE

LENGTH CM.
DIAMETER CM.
NBR OF DRUMS
TOTALDIM.CM
TOTAL HEIGHT
MOTORTYPE
REMARKS

ORN/ES

FHIP RECYCLING

2025-03-31 22.59.41

WINCHES

Trawl winch

Pa lager

W1324

Trawl winch

107

105

1

180x 220

130

Hydraulic

Type VM 1.11.1.AUW. Year 2002




2025-03-31 22.59.41



